
Holiday List 

Proposed List of Holidays (2025-26) 

Date Day Event No. of 
Days 

June 07, 2025 Saturday Id-Ul-Juha* 1 

July 06, 2025 Sunday Moharram*  

August 09,2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 1 

August 15, 2025 Friday Independence Day 1 

August 16, 2025 Saturday Janmashtami 1 

August 27,2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 1 

September 05,2025 Friday Id-Ul-Milad (Milad-un-Nabi) * 1 

October 01-04,2025 Wednesday-
Saturday 

Navami, Gandhi Jayanti, Dusshera 4 

October 07,2025 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 1 

October 18 - 23,2025 Saturday- 
Thursday 

Diwali Break  6 

November 05,2025 Wednesday Guru Nank Jayanti 1 

November 15,2025 Saturday Birsa Munda Jayanti 1 

December 25,2025 to 
January 01,2026 

Thursday -
Thursday 

Winter Break 7 

January 26, 2026 Monday Republic Day 1 

February 01, 2026 Sunday Ravidas Jayanti  

February 15, 2026 Sunday Mahashivratri  

March 03, 2026 Tuesday Holi (Dhulendi) 1 

March 08, 2026 Sunday Rang Panchami 1 



March 19, 2026 Thursday Gudi Padwa, Maharshi Gautam 
Jayanti 

1 

March 20,2026 `Friday Id-Ul-Fitr* 1 

March 26, 2026 Thursday Ram Navami 1 

March 31, 2026 Tuesday Mahaveer Jayanti 1 

April 03, 2026 Friday Good Friday 1 

April 14, 2026 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti 1 

April 19, 2026 Sunday Maharshi Parashuram Jayanti  

Jun 22,2026 Monday School Reopens for The Session 
2026-27 

34 

 


